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(1961 Hg ÀAc .35 sfus HEB) 

Momentos, publicity material, printing of 10-15 
invitation letters banners, 
Workshop certificates, 

phulkaris, shawls, 

workshop registration kits (Jute bags, note 10 
pads, pens and I-cards), 

bouquets, saplings, flowers and stage 
decoration arrangement 
photography, videography 

Tent 

150 

10-15 

10 

1 Day 
1 Day 

�e: gèxat frst 15/01/2026 $ YE gJJ 3:00 sa �t Htard ast 

Directorate of lnternational Affairs 
Punjabi University, Patiala 
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